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CODE: BO

GENERAL INFORMATION:FIXTURE TYPE:

PROJECT NAME: The MIRAM Ceiling Luminaire by Bullard Outdoor delivers bold 
geometric design and robust performance, ideal for architectural and 
exterior lighting applications. Crafted from extruded aluminum 
alloy with a durable powder-coated finish, it provides superior strength, 
corrosion resistance, and longevity. Its PMMA front cover 
(T=2.5mm) ensures optimal light diffusion while housing an efficient LED 
system with a CRI of 80 for excellent color rendering. Operating on 
a 110–277V universal input, the MIRAM is rated IP65 for weather 
resistance and IK08/IK09 for impact protection. Available in sanded 
bronze, dark gray, black, and white finishes

Ceiling Luminaires

Extruded aluminum alloy 

LED

IP 65

FIXTURE TYPE:

80

CRI:

MATERIAL:

LIGHTING

110-277V

VOLTAGE:

IP RATING:

CODE: 

BO-MRM-KPG-CL

IK 08

IK RATING:

Sanded Bronze

Sanded Dark Gray

Sanded Black

Sanded White

FINISHING:
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FIXTURE TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:

MODELS:1

-B8VH0126

DIMENSIONS:
L/W : 4" (10 cm)

H: 5.9" (15 cm)

Length / Width - 

Height - 

LED / 1 × 18W / 178 mA / 2098 lm / 110-277V

BEAM ANGLE:

HOW TO ORDER: CODE:

BO-MRM-KPG-CL-
B8VH0126-B71-15-K30-


KAP7008-Mh074

Example: 

CODE: BO-MRM-KPG-CL-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XX

-B8WH0170

-B8VH0126

-B8WH0170

-B8XH0174

DIMENSIONS:

LIGHT SOURCE:

LED / 1 × 6W / 36 mA / 699 lm / 110-277V
LIGHT SOURCE:

L/W : 4" (10 cm)

H: 7.9" (20 cm)

Length / Width - 

Height - 

CODE

CODE

LED / 1 × 29W / 146 mA / 2777 lm / 110-277V

BEAM ANGLE:
-B8XH0174

DIMENSIONS:

LIGHT SOURCE:

L/W : 5.9" (15 cm)

H: 8.8" (22.5 cm)

Length / Width - 

Height - 

CODE

NOTES:

CODE: BOCODE: 

BO-MRM-KPG-CL

CCT OPTIONS:2
3000K

Custom on request*

-K30

-CUS

BEAM ANGLE:3

15°

24°

33°

45°

60°

-B71-15

-B71-24

-B71-33

-B71-45

-B71-60

available only for 

-B8VH0126 model

available only for 

-B8WH0170 model

15°

20°

25°

38°

50°

-B66-15

-B66-20

-B66-25

-B66-38

-B66-50

available only for 

-B8XH0174 model

15°

25°

36°

60°

-B57-15

-B57-24

-B57-36

-B57-50
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FIXTURE TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:

BO-MRM-KPG-CL-
B8VH0126-B71-15-K30-


KAP7008-Mh074

Example: 

CODE: BO-MRM-KPG-CL-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XX

NOTES:

FINISH OPTIONS:4
Sanded Bronze

Sanded Dark Gray

Sanded Black

Sanded White

-KAP7008

-KAP7037 

-RAL 9005

-RAL9003 

CODE: BOCODE: 

BO-MRM-KPG-CL

PHOTOMATRIC INFO:5

ACCESSORIES: (optional)6
Honeycomb Louver



Honeycomb Louver



Honeycomb Louver

-Mh074



-Mh072



-Mh066


